
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,711

8,011

2,126

515

26,059

24

11

0

0

13

905

189

187

185

344

1,563

326

318

127

792

3,398

719

460

106

2,113

4,717

1,085

395

65

3,172

5,453

1,170

312

17

3,954

6,928

1,552

245

8

5,123

8,869

2,155

162

6

6,546

4,854

804

47

1

4,002

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,711

8,011

515

2,126

26,059

19,353

4,385

318

1,125

13,525

17,358

3,626

197

1,001

12,534

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	July	7,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	24	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	8,011		cases	with	unknown	outcome


