

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases*, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Wednesday, July 7, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender								
Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total					
Case	12,534	13,525	26,059					
Hospitalized	1,001	1,125	2,126					
Died	197	318	515					
Missing**	3,626	4,385	8,011					
Grand Total	17,358	19,353	36,711					

Age Groups										
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	4,002	6,546	5,123	3,954	3,172	2,113	792	344	13	26,059
Died	1	6	8	17	65	106	127	185	0	515
Hospitalized	47	162	245	312	395	460	318	187	0	2,126
Missing**	804	2,155	1,552	1,170	1,085	719	326	189	11	8,011
Grand Total	4,854	8,869	6,928	5,453	4,717	3,398	1,563	905	24	36,711

Outcome

Gender

Age

 $* \ {\tt Includes \ all \ cases \ diagnosed \ in-state \ (excludes \ residents \ diagnosed \ out-of-state); \ {\tt Includes \ both \ confirmed \ and \ a$

probable cases;

†Excludes 24 cases with unknown age;

**Excludes 8,011 cases with unknown outcome